РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ СТУДЕНТОВ 6 КУРСА ФИС ПО ДИСТАНЦИОННОМУ ОБУЧЕНИЮ
	

601 группа
	Название модуля

	
	гастроэнтерология
	кардиология
	гематология
	аллергология
	профпатология
	ревматология
	пульмонология

	
	Дата проведения

	
	13.04-22.04
	20.04-30.04
	29.04-13.05
	13.05-19.05
	16.05-21.05
	20.05-25.05
	22.05-30.05

	
602 группа
	Название модуля 

	
	аллергология
	профпатология
	пульмонология
	ревматология
	
	
	

	
	Дата проведения

	
	17.03-23.03
	20.03-26.03
	24.03-4.04
	30.03-4.04
	
	
	

	
603 группа
	Название модуля

	
	пульмонология
	ревматология
	гастроэнтерология
	
	
	
	

	
	Дата проведения

	
	17.03-25.03
	23.03-26.03
	25.03-4.04
	
	
	
	










РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ СТУДЕНТОВ 5 КУРСА ФИС ПО ДИСТАНЦИОННОМУ ОБУЧЕНИЮ

	503
	Название модуля

	
	кардиология
	ревматология
	гематология
	нефрология
	гастроэнтерология
	пульмонология

	
	Дата проведения

	
	17.04-27.04
	24.04-30.04
	30.04-16.05
	14.05-20.05
	19.05-25.05
	23.05-30.05

	504
	Название модуля

	
	пульмонология
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Дата проведения

	
	17.03-23.03
	
	
	
	
	

	506
	Название модуля

	
	кардиология
	пульмонология
	гематология
	нефрология
	гастроэнтерология
	ревматология

	
	Дата проведения

	
	23.03-1.04
	30.03-6.04
	4.04-10.04
	9.04-15.04
	14.04-20.04
	18.04-25.04

	507
	Название модуля

	
	кардиология
	пульмонология
	гематология
	нефрология
	гастроэнтерология
	ревматология

	
	Дата проведения

	
	17.04-27.04
	24.04-30.04
	30.04-16.05
	14.05-20.05
	19.05-25.05
	23.05-30.05

	508
	Название модуля

	
	кардиология
	пульмонология
	гематология
	ревматология
	гастроэнтерология
	нефрология

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Дата проведения

	
	16.03-24.03
	23.03-30.03
	28.03-3.04
	2.04-9.04
	8.04-14.04
	13.04-18.04



